

TAPAS | STARTERS

	Pulpo á galega	12
	Olive oil Garlic Lemon	
	Albóndigas (meatballs)	3
	in spicy tomato sauce	
	Dátiles en bacón	3
	Dates wrapped in bacon	
	<small>(Additives in bacon: with nitrate, with antioxidant)</small>	
	Gambas al Ajillo	10
	Olive oil Garlic Chilli Basil	
	Manchego & Serano	4
	Spanish cheese & ham specialty	
	<small>(Additives in ham: with nitrate, with antioxidant)</small>	
	Aceitunas (black olives)	3
	in herb marinade	
	Pimientos de Padrón	6
	Olive oil Garlic Sea salt	
	Champignones al Ajillo	3
	Mushrooms Garlic Herbs Olive oil	
	Patatas Bravas	6
	Potatoes Chilli sauce	
	Gratinated feta	8
	Pepperoni Tomato Garlic Olive oil	
	<small>(Additives in bacon: with nitrate, with antioxidant)</small>	
	Mixed leaf salads of the season	4,5
	Roasted seeds House dressing	
	Thai pumpkin soup with lemongrass skewer	9
	king prawn pumpkin seeds pumpkin seed oil croutons	

PASTA

✓	Homemade ravioli Precious mushrooms leaf spinach lemongrass pine nuts	15
	Pasta & Shrimp Fettuccine Tomato Sugo Arugula Parmesan	16
✓	Risotto Verde Caramelized walnuts Green vegetables Parmesan Herb salad	16
✓	Homemade gnocchi Gorgonzola D.O.P. spinach leaves caramelized pecans	15
✓	Fettuccine Alfredo Black truffle Cream Parsley Parmesan cheese	17

FISH

Pike perch fillet fried on the skin Parsley Precious mushrooms Pearl barley	24
Variation of noble fish Colorful leaf salads of the season Ailoi creme	24




MEAT

Argentine rump steak Homemade herb butter French fries <small>(Allergens: Jus contains celery, contains cow's milk, contains wheat)</small>	24
Argentine fillet of beef port wine jus mediterranean grilled vegetables rosemary potatoes <small>(Allergens: Jus contains celery, contains cow's milk, contains wheat)</small>	28
Saltimbocca Romana Saddle of veal Parma ham Sage Saffron risotto	22



PIZZA NAPOLETANA

We invest a lot of time and love in the composition of our pizzas.
Therefore, we recommend ordering the pizzas as they are on the menu.
In case of intolerances or allergens, ingredients can be omitted.

-  **Margherita**
Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | fresh basil
extra virgin olive oil 9
-  **Marinara**
Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Garlic | oregano | extra virgin olive oil 7
- Prosciutto**
Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Culaccia di Prosciutto Cotto
homemade rosemary oil 13
- Parma e rucola**
Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius | Pomodorini
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Prosciutto Crudo di Parma | Arugula
Grana Padano shaved | extra virgin olive oil 16
- Salame**
Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
original Neapolitan salami | Fior di Latte from Agerola 15
- Diavola**
Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Salame Milano | Jalapeños | Oregano | Red Onions
Fior di Latte from Agerola 16
-  **Bianca con Funghi**
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Ricotta | extra virgin olive oil
Mushrooms | leaf spinach | spring leek 16



PIZZA NAPOLETANA

Tonno

Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Sashimi Tuna | Sesame | Arugula 16



Gorgonzola Dolce

Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Gorgonzola | pear | caramelized walnuts 16



Funghi Nobili

Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Mushrooms | Red onions 15
Spring leek | Crème fraîche

Tartufo

Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Black Alba Truffle | Leaf Spinach 18
Culaccia di Prosciutto Cotto

Mediterrano

Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Pulpo | Baby spinach 16
Cherry tomatoes | Radicchio

Chorizo

Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | Chorizo salami | Paprika | Garlic oil 15

Classico

Pomodoro San Marzano D.O.P. grown on Vesuvius
Fior di Latte from Agerola | caper apples | anchovies | black olives 15

Additives and allergens: gluten / ham with flavor enhancer,
with colorant, with antioxidant, with phosphate / olives with colorant



HOMEMADE BURGER

Hamburger

180g Ground beef | Lettuce | Tomato
Gherkin | Red Onions | Impulsiv Burger Sauce 11.50

Edinburgher

180g Ground Beef | Cheddar Cheese | Lettuce | Tomato
Gherkin | Red Onions | Impulsiv Burger Sauce 12.50

New Yorker

180g ground beef | bacon | grilled onions
lettuce | pickle | homemade BBQ sauce 13.50

Lörracher

Turkey breast in crispy breading | Lettuce
Tomato | Cucumber | Red Onions | Impulsiv Burger Sauce 13.50

Berner

180g ground beef | homemade hash browns | fried egg
bacon | lettuce | tomato | Impulsiv burger sauce 15.50

Römer

180g Ground beef | Tomato | Mozzarella
Parma ham chip | Arugula | Red onions
Impulsive burger sauce 15.50

Mexikaner

180g Ground beef | Jalapeños | Cheddar cheese
lettuce | red onions | chili mayonnaise 13.50

Freiburger

Grilled halloumin cheese | eggplant, zucchini and
peppers | arugula | pine nuts | homemade aioli 16.00

Burger incl. fries and ketchup

(Additives and allergens burger:

Pickle with dye, sauce contains celery, bun contains wheat (gluten)).